
The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc., P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana, USA 46992-0443
Telephone: 260-563-3171    FAX: 800-826-3487    Overseas FAX: 260-563-0167   www.fordmeterbox.com

Ford Meter Box Customer Service
  		 Ford Meter Box has a long-standing commitment to provide the best customer service in the water industry. We 
are happy to strengthen our response to your needs with the addition of Customer Service staff.  Our factory-
trained staff in Wabash, Indiana, are prepared to assist you with the resources and experience to find the answers 
you need. 
	 A wealth of information about Ford products can also be found on the Internet at www.fordmeterbox.com.  Contact 
us – we look forward to hearing from you.

Service Hours 7:30am - 11:30am and 12:30pm - 4:30pm ET      Service Hours 7:30am - 12:30pm and 1:30pm - 4:30pm ET	

	 Dean Gunderman / direct dial 260-569-3552	 Jim DeLong / direct dial 260-569-3551
	 DGunderman@fordmeterbox.com	 JDelong@fordmeterbox.com

	 Todd Dawes / direct dial 260-569-3774	 Jenny Hill / direct dial 260-569-3531
	 TDawes@fordmeterbox.com		  JHill@fordmeterbox.com

	 Becky Simons / direct dial 260-569-3773	 Heather Holloway / direct dial 260-569-3734
	 RSimons@fordmeterbox.com		  HHolloway@fordmeterbox.com

	 Kate True / direct dial 260-569-3517	 Rachelle Sneed / direct dial 260-569-3716
	 KTrue@fordmeterbox.com		  RSneed@fordmeterbox.com

	 Kari Niccum / direct dial 260-569-3769	
	 KNiccum@fordmeterbox.com
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